	Розшифровка споживання природного газу 
за календарний рік 2023


	
	ПрАТ «РКЗ»
	ТОВ «Хліб-Трейд»
	ТОВ «ОДВ»
	ТОВ «Галгіпс»
	Разом

	
	план
	факт
	план
	факт
	план
	факт
	план
	факт
	план
	факт

	Січень
	103,93320
	                    0
	11,71105
	12,15048
	6,73890
	6,66249
	0,90208
	0,41443
	123,28523
	19,22740

	лютий
	103,93320
	                    0
	11,71105
	12,26508
	6,73890
	7,05031
	0,90208
	0,49056
	123,28523
	19,80595

	Березень
	103,93320
	                    0
	11,71105
	12,95564
	6,73890
	5,25045
	0,90208
	0,65893
	123,28523
	18,86502

	Квітень
	103,93320
	0,68372
	11,71105
	10,36610
	6,73890
	3,57415
	0,90208
	0,72767
	123,28523
	15,35164

	Травень
	103,93320
	160,51852
	11,71105
	7,60988
	6,73890
	0,08057
	0,90208
	0,43843
	123,28523
	168,64740

	Червень
	103,93320
	464,41582
	11,71105
	10,98792
	6,73890
	0,00000
	0,90208
	0,27201
	123,28523
	475,67575

	Липень
	103,93320
	498,03727
	11,71105
	9,90776
	6,73890
	0,00000
	0,90208
	0,26313
	123,28523
	508,20816

	Серпень
	103,93320
	513,21204
	11,71105
	11,17520
	6,73890
	0,00000
	0,90208
	0,26432
	123,28523
	524,65156

	Вересень
	103,93320
	446,96607
	11,71105
	11,55222
	6,73890
	0,00000
	0,90208
	0,13375
	123,28523
	458,65204

	Жовтень
	103,93320
	4,94111
	11,71105
	8,35887
	6,73890
	0,96858
	0,90208
	0,28740
	123,28523
	14,55596

	Листопад
	103,93320
	4,99776
	11,71105
	11,09624
	6,73890
	6,02482
	0,90208
	0,89433
	123,28523
	23,01315

	Грудень
	103,93320
	6,08891
	11,71105
	12,21637
	6,73890
	9,81431
	0,90208
	1,03153
	123,28523
	29,15112

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Всього
	1247,19843
	2099,86122
	140,53260
	130,64176
	80,86683
	39,42568
	10,82493
	5,87649
	1479,42279
	2275,80515



